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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
February 2006

6/19/2006

ALACHUA 40,727 72,137 3,935 27,425 386 82 0 5

BAKER 3,442 8,516 153 705 18 14 8 0

BAY 47,105 39,043 3,040 15,537 463 134 396 11

BRADFORD 4,596 8,731 269 1,292 41 7 0 0

BREVARD 151,053 122,554 12,583 51,530 1,440 734 5,535 362

BROWARD 265,055 507,946 10,663 222,644 3,825 1,080 5,711 18

CALHOUN 1,137 6,787 115 406 16 1 0 0

CHARLOTTE 51,134 35,862 4,724 23,715 787 346 63 6

CITRUS 39,648 35,920 2,623 17,236 550 73 81 8

CLAY 62,224 27,831 3,169 16,908 543 99 177 127

COLLIER 95,337 43,969 6,926 36,118 1,121 71 0 3

COLUMBIA 12,062 19,637 1,280 3,424 111 26 25 2

DESOTO 4,047 8,860 363 2,149 55 75 0 0

DIXIE 1,781 7,687 211 705 61 12 0 0

DUVAL 194,698 240,124 18,549 73,779 1,455 714 603 8

ESCAMBIA 80,919 74,207 5,214 23,948 862 133 499 111

FLAGLER 20,376 19,021 297 11,260 408 46 60 3

FRANKLIN 1,453 5,715 97 463 27 2 8 0

GADSDEN 3,247 22,720 316 1,450 60 6 0 0

GILCHRIST 3,009 5,215 194 878 34 3 0 0

GLADES 1,643 3,890 35 689 30 11 0 0

GULF 2,577 5,934 123 479 25 9 6 3

HAMILTON 1,317 5,876 187 390 22 16 0 0

HARDEE 3,128 6,565 86 1,025 31 9 0 0

HENDRY 4,918 8,613 425 1,657 44 4 0 0

HERNANDO 47,947 44,546 4,263 19,884 740 536 0 0

HIGHLANDS 26,381 23,097 1,606 7,866 220 167 53 0

HILLSBOROUGH 218,649 257,444 19,988 127,487 3,291 793 0 0

HOLMES 2,654 7,982 97 637 26 9 0 0

INDIAN RIVER 42,944 25,353 2,905 14,002 324 50 7 2

JACKSON 5,808 18,214 290 1,407 68 3 0 1

JEFFERSON 2,022 6,738 181 532 21 3 11 1

LAFAYETTE 672 3,346 58 136 9 11 0 0

LAKE 81,675 59,509 7,388 26,611 931 727 0 1



Page 2

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
February 2006

6/19/2006

LEE 150,201 90,881 9,553 64,621 2,843 183 0 0

LEON 42,733 87,096 3,391 19,786 421 134 610 72

LEVY 6,694 13,429 1,010 2,115 116 0 0 0

LIBERTY 353 3,408 31 129 5 9 6 2

MADISON 1,836 8,826 151 583 32 7 5 2

MANATEE 86,339 63,671 5,637 40,021 763 309 0 53

MARION 84,640 76,305 10,574 23,900 1,141 917 0 12

MARTIN 51,296 27,439 5,226 15,440 505 104 86 1

MIAMI-DADE 370,198 457,421 11,326 237,166 2,762 3,667 0 0

MONROE 20,335 18,493 1,851 12,413 286 62 0 12

NASSAU 21,649 15,007 1,353 4,890 254 43 0 1

OKALOOSA 70,750 29,009 1,082 20,312 569 125 287 8

OKEECHOBEE 5,663 10,606 451 1,855 54 9 0 0

ORANGE 191,419 221,315 16,243 123,457 2,329 618 0 0

OSCEOLA 43,148 53,399 5,373 30,691 872 141 0 0

PALM BEACH 243,918 343,066 28,030 156,637 2,599 2,137 0 0

PASCO 109,975 99,837 10,146 52,522 1,561 520 0 0

PINELLAS 235,288 228,651 26,774 117,465 2,312 1,006 0 44

POLK 116,579 125,327 9,336 47,888 4,049 152 0 0

PUTNAM 13,306 25,460 902 5,881 249 48 76 0

SANTA ROSA 53,948 26,101 2,674 12,924 416 174 0 0

SARASOTA 116,140 76,259 6,449 46,789 1,283 190 0 0

SEMINOLE 105,545 76,788 7,538 48,247 718 23 0 0

ST. JOHNS 64,276 33,089 4,604 18,691 657 107 0 28

ST. LUCIE 51,125 58,044 5,540 26,186 715 418 0 0

SUMTER 21,790 18,411 1,423 6,205 425 168 0 2

SUWANNEE 6,554 14,120 1,116 1,273 77 49 5 0

TAYLOR 2,516 9,014 229 531 46 9 1 0

UNION 1,368 5,059 72 363 12 16 0 0

VOLUSIA 114,639 128,764 10,259 68,903 1,115 213 0 9

WAKULLA 4,213 10,398 436 1,204 56 6 2 0

WALTON 17,624 12,074 784 4,037 145 98 227 0

WASHINGTON 4,086 9,503 252 1,013 36 9 0 0

3,955,529 4,265,859 302,169 1,948,512 47,468 17,677 14,548 918TOTALS
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238 71 6 1 0 2 79 39760% 18% 2% 0% 0% 1% 20%ALACHUA

5 0 0 0 0 0 13 1828% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 72%BAKER

401 36 22 0 0 0 18 47784% 8% 5% 0% 0% 0% 4%BAY

37 2 1 0 0 0 4 4484% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%BRADFORD

951 98 5 0 0 1 709 1,76454% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40%BREVARD

2,011 493 23 5 1 39 1,378 3,95051% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 35%BROWARD

14 0 0 0 0 0 2 1688% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%CALHOUN

531 41 2 0 0 0 227 80166% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%CHARLOTTE

455 36 3 0 0 0 128 62273% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%CITRUS

434 60 2 1 0 0 87 58474% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%CLAY

1,025 88 0 0 0 0 69 1,18287% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLLIER

114 4 2 0 0 0 4 12492% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3%COLUMBIA

45 0 0 0 0 0 12 5779% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%DESOTO

26 0 0 0 0 0 36 6242% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 58%DIXIE

1,295 117 2 0 0 0 122 1,53684% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%DUVAL

706 80 9 0 0 0 188 98372% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%ESCAMBIA

288 67 0 0 0 0 59 41470% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%FLAGLER

15 2 0 0 0 0 10 2756% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%FRANKLIN

58 6 3 2 0 0 3 7281% 8% 4% 3% 0% 0% 4%GADSDEN

20 0 0 0 0 0 17 3754% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 46%GILCHRIST

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

15 4 3 0 0 0 4 2658% 15% 12% 0% 0% 0% 15%GULF

21 2 0 0 0 0 0 2391% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

26 1 0 0 0 0 4 3184% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%HARDEE

27 0 0 0 0 0 19 4659% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%HENDRY

506 85 1 0 0 1 181 77465% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%HERNANDO

184 14 4 0 0 0 26 22881% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%HIGHLANDS

3,392 146 4 1 0 41 95 3,67992% 4% 0% 0% 0% 1% 3%HILLSBOROUGH

20 2 0 0 0 0 4 2677% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%HOLMES

238 31 2 0 0 0 69 34070% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%INDIAN RIVER

58 7 0 0 0 0 7 7281% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%JACKSON

17 1 0 0 0 0 3 2181% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%JEFFERSON

4 0 0 0 0 0 5 944% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 56%LAFAYETTE

689 78 1 0 0 1 191 96072% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%LAKE
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1,887 135 17 0 5 1 835 2,88066% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 29%LEE

390 34 3 0 0 3 18 44887% 8% 1% 0% 0% 1% 4%LEON

102 4 1 0 0 0 17 12482% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEVY

3 1 0 0 0 0 1 560% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%LIBERTY

21 1 0 0 0 0 11 3364% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%MADISON

651 63 0 0 0 1 59 77484% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%MANATEE

851 102 6 0 0 0 438 1,39761% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%MARION

377 43 0 0 0 0 108 52871% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%MARTIN

1,979 526 26 0 6 0 373 2,91068% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%MIAMI-DADE

192 19 0 0 0 0 85 29665% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%MONROE

193 13 0 0 0 0 62 26872% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%NASSAU

488 45 4 0 7 1 44 58983% 8% 1% 0% 1% 0% 7%OKALOOSA

42 4 1 0 0 0 7 5478% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%OKEECHOBEE

1,846 267 27 11 0 12 185 2,34879% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%ORANGE

732 62 0 0 0 5 130 92979% 7% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14%OSCEOLA

1,908 487 14 4 1 1 319 2,73470% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%PALM BEACH

1,280 114 0 0 0 3 248 1,64578% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%PASCO

1,885 207 5 0 0 13 428 2,53874% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 17%PINELLAS

3,032 287 30 0 0 0 779 4,12873% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%POLK

109 18 0 0 0 0 149 27639% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 54%PUTNAM

351 51 1 0 0 0 34 43780% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%SANTA ROSA

790 127 2 0 0 7 479 1,40556% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%SARASOTA

615 105 3 0 0 3 31 75781% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%SEMINOLE

498 24 3 0 0 2 149 67674% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%ST. JOHNS

495 49 1 0 0 0 192 73767% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%ST. LUCIE

381 7 1 0 0 0 43 43288% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SUMTER

61 6 3 0 0 0 13 8373% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 16%SUWANNEE

29 4 0 0 0 0 16 4959% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%TAYLOR

7 0 0 0 0 1 6 1450% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7% 43%UNION

988 109 8 0 0 5 53 1,16385% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%VOLUSIA

2 4 0 0 0 0 51 574% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 89%WAKULLA

124 2 0 0 0 7 15 14884% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5% 10%WALTON

30 0 0 0 0 0 7 3781% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 36,235 72% 50,3314,492 251 25 20 150 9,1589% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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